Anakartlar

Uriin

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H6106M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX
1700P

COLORFUL H61GM-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI
mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H616M H V3 DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI
MATX 1700P

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-PLUS V20 DDR5
6600MHz DP/HDMI M-ATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-G WHITE WIFI V20
DDR5

GIGABYTE B760 AORUS ELITE AX 7800MHZ DDR5
7800MHZ

COLORFUL iGame Z790 Loong Edition V20 DDR5
7800Mhz

COLORFUL iGame 7890 VULCAN W V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

GIGABYTE Z790 AORUS MASTER DDR5 800QOMHZ(0C)
DP HDM

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR4 3200Mhz(0C) M.2
mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE B760M-DS3H-DDR4 5333Mhz(0C) M.2
ATX 1700p

Marka

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Colorful

Gigabyte

Colorful

Colorful

Gigabyte

Colorful

Colorful

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

78,75 USD

84,00 USD

84,00 USD

93,45 USD

156,45
usb

208,95
usb

271,95
usb

418,95
usb

628,95
usb

733,95
usb

82,95 USD

156,45
usb



GIGABYTE B760 GAMING X DDR5 7600MHZ(0C) Gigabyte 0 198,45
HDMI DP ATX 1700P usb




